Energizer

Energizer Plus

Vehicle Key Benefits

e Longer service life
Standard energy needs
Maintenance free

For more information visit

energizerautomotivebatteries.com

Stamped Grid Technology

ORDER INFORMATION

European Type No. (ETN):
Article Number:

Barcode:

UK Code:

Packaging Unit:

568404055

EP68J

4016987142066

068

1

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Voltage [V]: 12 Base Hold-down: BO1
Battery Capacity [Ah]: 68 Layout: 0
Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]: 550 Terminal Types: 1
Length [mm]: 261 Case Size: D26
Width [mm]: 175 Weight filled (kg): 16,97
Height [mm]: 220
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